VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
Super-Luminescent Light Emitting
Diode (SLED) Laser Source Module
Part of the MAP Series General Purpose mSRC-C2 family
Key Features
 y 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm and

4  Super-Luminescent Light Emitting Diode (SLED) laser Source Module
Ordering Information
Part Number SLED Single Mode Source
MSRC-C23000SL-M100-MFA
Standard SLED
Individual
Output
1310nm standard power SLED source SMF
with FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C25000SL-M100-MFA 1550nm standard power SLED source SMF
with FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23500SL-M100-MFA 1310/1550nm standard power SLED source
SMF with FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23456SL-M100-MFA 1310/1490/1550/1625nm standard power SLED
source SMF with FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23500SLX-M100-MFA
Single Output
(Mux’d)
1310/1550nm SLED source SMF Single output
with FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23456SLX-M100-MFA 1310/1490/1550/1625nm SLED source SMF
Single output with FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23000HS-M100-MFA
High Power
1310 SLED
Individual
Output
Single 1310 nm high power SLED source with
FC/APC Connectors
MSRC-C23300HS-M100-MFA Dual 1310 nm high power SLED source with
FC/APC Connectors
Accessories
Accessories (Optional) Product and description
Inspection and